Ridley Lazer WMCCL Results 2017-2018
No Gender

Pos
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Name

Melissa Baker
Annabel Lindsay
Amanda Whitehouse
Naomi Buckley-Melling
Enya Tabram

Lisa Garside
Bridget Jones
Lauren Humphreys
Verity Appleyard
Xan Crees

Julie Caddick
Karen Summers
Sophie Faulkner
Lindsay Newman
Rosemary Homer
Charlotte Elliss
Rita Humphreys
Vanessa Carman
Hannah Payton
Ceris Styler

Sally Reid

Sara Willhoit

Nina Critchley
Jayne Cheslin
Jessica Cobbe

Ella Roper

Clair Wadden
Wendy Holmes
Roxanne McNaughton
Helen Jamieson
Julieann Parker

102
108
107
117
136
157
163
104
109
113
118
103
140
106
124
122
162
167
131
101
170
139
120
150
112
133
147
160
128
145
153

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Cat
u23
Junior
V40
Senior
Senior
V50
V50
Senior
V40
Junior
Senior
V45
u23
V45
Senior
Senior
V50
V55
Senior
Senior
V55
Senior
Senior
V45
Junior
Senior
V40
V50
Senior
V40
V45

SC

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

1BX
1BX
1BX

1BX

1BX

1BX

1BX

1BX

1BX

1BX

1BX

1BX

1BX

1BX
1BX

Club

Private Member

Redditch Road & Path CC
Stourbridge Cc

Stourbridge Cc

Team Jewson-M.l.Racing-Polypipe
Private Member

Mid Shropshire Wheelers
Aprire Bicycles/HSS Hire
Brotherton Cycles

Team Empella Cyclo-Cross.Com
Brotherton Cycles

Private Member

Ride Coventry

Team Jewson-M.l.Racing-Polypipe
Revolutions Racing

Private Member

Coventry Cycling Club

Private Member

Team Kinesis UK

Halesowen A & CC

Cheltenham & County CC

Lichfield City CC
Stourbridge Cc
Leicestershire Road Club
Newport Shropshire CC
Bristol Rc

Here Come The Belgians
Beacon Roads CC
Stratford CC

Total Ave
391 97.8
366 91.5
365 91.3
360 90
342 85.5
340 85
319 79.8
295 98.3
295 98.3
293 97.7
285 95
282 94
282 94
274 91.3
243 81
238 79.3
235 78.3
230 76.7
200 100
191 955
187 93.5
183 91.5
180 90
174 87
173 86.5
172 86
171 85.5
162 81
161 80.5
160 80
154 77

R1
98
92
94
91
86
84
77
99
97

95
78
76
79
72

96

93
89
90

87
81
80
82

R2
96
90
91
87
86
84
78
99
98
97
94
93
92
88
79
82
80

100
95

83

85

81

77

R3
98
90
88
89
82
83
79
97
100
99
95
94
92

80
76
74

96
91
93
87
85

84

81

78
77

R4
99

92
93
88
89
85

97
96
95
98
91
86

84
100

90

87



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Joanne Barnett

Bethany Crumpton
Rebecca Simmons
Laura Smith

Toni Hopkins
Christine Bertram
Sheridan Mcwilliam
Erin Boddice

Judith Harper

Claire Murphy
Carol Powell
Gabriella Homer
Mary-Hannah Bonnett
Melissa Brand
Carolyn Clegg
Caroline Guest
Jayne Johnson
Nicola Juniper
Laura McCormack
Lisa Mountford
Jessica Rhodes-Jones
Lorna Savage
Katie Thornley
Kirsti Wells
Michelle Harris
Michelle Paget
Sarah Barton
Fenella Brown
Hannah Dayan
Alison Holmes
Mandie James
Isla Rowntree
Sara Crumpton

142
121
141
135
161
143
129
111
159
105
110
114
115
116
119
123
125
126
127
130
132
134
137
138
144
146
148
149
151
152
154
155
156

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

V40
Senior
u23
u23
V50
V40
Senior
Junior
V50
Senior
V45
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
V40
V40
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V50

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

1BX

1BX
1BX
1BX
1BX
1BX
1BX
1BX
1BX

1BX
1BX

1BX

1BX

1BX
1BX

1BX
1BX
1BX
1BX
1BX

1BX

Matlock CC 149 745
Storey Racing 100 100
Clee Cycles 89 89
University of Birmingham CC 88 88
Private Member 86 86
Brat Club 85 85
Brat Club 83 83
Wyre Forest CRC 75 75
Solihull CC 73 73
Kenilworth Wheelers CC

Lichfield City CC

Team 22

Beeston Rc

Team Ford Ecoboost
Beacon Roads CC

Ford Cycling Club

Team V-Sprint Racing
Team Ford Ecoboost
AeroCoach

Newport Shropshire CC
Beacon Roads CC

Private Member

Private Member

Private Member
Halesowen A & CC
Nuneaton BMX Club

Mid Shropshire Wheelers
Redditch Road & Path CC
Cannon Hill C.C.

Run & Ride / Midland Bike Fit
Pearce Cycles RT
Islabikes

Halesowen A & CC

74
100

88

85
83
75
73

89

75

86



Lorraine Gaytten
Alison Lewis
Janet Marsden
Helen Pritchard
Kimberly Creamer
Sarah Felton
Carolyn Rowntree

158
164
165
166
168
169
171

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

V50
V50
V50
V50
V55
V55
V70

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

1BX
1BX

1BX

1BX
1BX

Stourbridge Cc

Private Member

Ludlow CC

Sytri - Shrewsbury Triathlon
Wolverhampton Whis
Private Member
Stourbridge Cc



