Ridley Lazer WMCCL Results 2017-2018

	Pos	Name	No	Gender	Cat	SC	1BX	Club	Total	Ave	R1	R2	R3	R4
	1	Melissa Baker	102	Female	U23	Women	1BX	Private Member	391	97.8	98	96	98	99
:	2	Annabel Lindsay	108	Female	Junior	Women	1BX	Redditch Road & Path CC	366	91.5	92	90	90	94
3	3	Amanda Whitehouse	107	Female	V40	Women		Stourbridge Cc	365	91.3	94	91	88	92
4	4	Naomi Buckley-Melling	117	Female	Senior	Women		Stourbridge Cc	360	90	91	87	89	93
١	5	Enya Tabram	136	Female	Senior	Women		Team Jewson-M.I.Racing-Polypipe	342	85.5	86	86	82	88
(6	Lisa Garside	157	Female	V50	Women		Private Member	340	85	84	84	83	89
-	7	Bridget Jones	163	Female	V50	Women	1BX	Mid Shropshire Wheelers	319	79.8	77	78	79	85
8	8	Lauren Humphreys	104	Female	Senior	Women		Aprire Bicycles/HSS Hire	295	98.3	99	99	97	
9	9	Verity Appleyard	109	Female	V40	Women		Brotherton Cycles	295	98.3	97	98	100	
	10	Xan Crees	113	Female	Junior	Women		Team Empella Cyclo-Cross.Com	293	97.7		97	99	97
	11	Julie Caddick	118	Female	Senior	Women		Brotherton Cycles	285	95		94	95	96
	12	Karen Summers	103	Female	V45	Women	1BX	Private Member	282	94		93	94	95
	13	Sophie Faulkner	140	Female	U23	Women		Ride Coventry	282	94		92	92	98
	14	Lindsay Newman	106	Female	V45	Women		Team Jewson-M.I.Racing-Polypipe	274	91.3	95	88		91
	15	Rosemary Homer	124	Female	Senior	Women		Revolutions Racing	243	81	78	79		86
	16	Charlotte Elliss	122	Female	Senior	Women	1BX	Private Member	238	79.3	76	82	80	
	17	Rita Humphreys	162	Female	V50	Women		Coventry Cycling Club	235	78.3	79	80	76	
	18	Vanessa Carman	167	Female	V55	Women	1BX	Private Member	230	76.7	72		74	84
	19	Hannah Payton	131	Female	Senior	Women		Team Kinesis UK	200	100		100		100
:	20	Ceris Styler	101	Female	Senior	Women	1BX	Halesowen A & CC	191	95.5		95	96	
:	21	Sally Reid	170	Female	V55	Women		Cheltenham & County CC	187	93.5	96		91	
:	22	Sara Willhoit	139	Female	Senior	Women	1BX		183	91.5			93	90
:	23	Nina Critchley	120	Female	Senior	Women	1BX	Lichfield City CC	180	90	93		87	
:	24	Jayne Cheslin	150	Female	V45	Women	1BX	Stourbridge Cc	174	87	89		85	
:	25	Jessica Cobbe	112	Female	Junior	Women		Leicestershire Road Club	173	86.5	90	83		
:	26	Ella Roper	133	Female	Senior	Women	1BX	Newport Shropshire CC	172	86		85		87
:	27	Clair Wadden	147	Female	V40	Women		Bristol Rc	171	85.5	87		84	
:	28	Wendy Holmes	160	Female	V50	Women	1BX		162	81	81		81	
:	29	Roxanne McNaughton	128	Female	Senior	Women		Here Come The Belgians	161	80.5	80	81		
3	30	Helen Jamieson	145	Female	V40	Women	1BX	Beacon Roads CC	160	80	82		78	
3	31	Julieann Parker	153	Female	V45	Women	1BX	Stratford CC	154	77		77	77	

32	Joanne Barnett	142	Female	V40	Women	1BX	Matlock CC	149	74.5	74		75
33	Bethany Crumpton	121	Female	Senior	Women		Storey Racing	100	100	100		
34	Rebecca Simmons	141	Female	U23	Women		Clee Cycles	89	89		89	
35	Laura Smith	135	Female	U23	Women	1BX	University of Birmingham CC	88	88	88		
36	Toni Hopkins	161	Female	V50	Women	1BX	Private Member	86	86			86
37	Christine Bertram	143	Female	V40	Women	1BX	Brat Club	85	85	85		
38	Sheridan Mcwilliam	129	Female	Senior	Women	1BX	Brat Club	83	83	83		
39	Erin Boddice	111	Female	Junior	Women	1BX	Wyre Forest CRC	75	75	75		
40	Judith Harper	159	Female	V50	Women	1BX	Solihull CC	73	73	73		
	Claire Murphy	105	Female	Senior	Women	1BX	Kenilworth Wheelers CC					
	Carol Powell	110	Female	V45	Women	1BX	Lichfield City CC					
	Gabriella Homer	114	Female	Junior	Women		Team 22					
	Mary-Hannah Bonnett	115	Female	Senior	Women	1BX	Beeston Rc					
	Melissa Brand	116	Female	Senior	Women	1BX	Team Ford Ecoboost					
	Carolyn Clegg	119	Female	Senior	Women		Beacon Roads CC					
	Caroline Guest	123	Female	Senior	Women	1BX	Ford Cycling Club					
	Jayne Johnson	125	Female	Senior	Women		Team V-Sprint Racing					
	Nicola Juniper	126	Female	Senior	Women		Team Ford Ecoboost					
	Laura McCormack	127	Female	Senior	Women		AeroCoach					
	Lisa Mountford	130	Female	Senior	Women	1BX	Newport Shropshire CC					
	Jessica Rhodes-Jones	132	Female	Senior	Women		Beacon Roads CC					
	Lorna Savage	134	Female	Senior	Women	1BX	Private Member					
	Katie Thornley	137	Female	Senior	Women	1BX	Private Member					
	Kirsti Wells	138	Female	Senior	Women		Private Member					
	Michelle Harris	144	Female	V40	Women	1BX	Halesowen A & CC					
	Michelle Paget	146	Female	V40	Women	1BX	Nuneaton BMX Club					
	Sarah Barton	148	Female	V45	Women	1BX	Mid Shropshire Wheelers					
	Fenella Brown	149	Female	V45	Women	1BX	Redditch Road & Path CC					
	Hannah Dayan	151	Female	V45	Women	1BX	Cannon Hill C.C.					
	Alison Holmes	152	Female	V45	Women		Run & Ride / Midland Bike Fit					
	Mandie James	154	Female	V45	Women		Pearce Cycles RT					
	Isla Rowntree	155	Female	V45	Women	1BX	Islabikes					
	Sara Crumpton	156	Female	V50	Women		Halesowen A & CC					

Lorraine Gaytten	158 Female	V50	Women	1BX	Stourbridge Cc
Alison Lewis	164 Female	V50	Women	1BX	Private Member
Janet Marsden	165 Female	V50	Women		Ludlow CC
Helen Pritchard	166 Female	V50	Women	1BX	Sytri - Shrewsbury Triathlon
Kimberly Creamer	168 Female	V55	Women		Wolverhampton Whls
Sarah Felton	169 Female	V55	Women	1BX	Private Member
Carolyn Rowntree	171 Female	V70	Women	1BX	Stourbridge Cc